ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023

FALL 2022 SPRING 2023
January 16, Monday
August 22, Monday — September 2, Friday Classes begin

Freshman Orientation Program*
January 16, Monday — January 23, Monday

August 31, Wednesday Add/Drop period
Independence Day**
February 23, Thursday
Defender of the Fatherland Day
September 5, Monday (no classes)**
Classes begin
February 24, Friday
September 5, Monday - September 12, Monday Last day to change Incomplete grade
Add/Drop period
March 8, Wednesday

International Women's Day

October 5, Wednesday (no classes)**

Professor’s Day

March 20, Monday - March 25, Saturday

October 14, Friday Spring break (no classes)*

Last day to change Incomplete grade

March 21, Tuesday

Nooruz Mayram — Holiday **
November 7, Monday and November 8, Tuesday

Days of History and Commemoration of Ancestors March 31, Friday
(no classes)™ Course Withdrawal Deadline
November 9, Wednesday April 7, Friday

Initiation Day

Day of April National Revolution
(50 min. classes)*

(no classes)**

Nove@ber 11, Eriday ) April 17, Monday — April 28, Friday
Course Withdrawal Deadline Registration for Fall 2023

April 21, Friday

November 21, Monday — December 2, Friday o Ait (no dl -
rozo Ait (no classes

Registration for Spring 2023

May 1, Monday

November 24, Thursday Labor Day (no classes)*

Thanksgiving Day

(no classes) May 5, Friday

Constitution Day (no classes)**

December 17, Saturday

Last Day of regular classes May 9, Tuesday

Victory Day (no classes)**
December 18, Sunday — December 23, Friday
o May 13, Saturday

Final Exams
Last Day of regular classes

December 24, Saturday

Holiday recess begins™ May 14, Sunday - May 20, Saturday

Final Exams***

December 25, Sunday

Christmas May 24, Wednesday — May 31, Wednesday

State exam period

Total: 16 week semester Total: 18 week semester

Final grades for graduating seniors due on

Final grades d bef 10,2023 May 22

inal grades due on or before January 10, for all other students — June 2
June 3, Saturday
Commencement




* AUCA Computer lab and the library work on a reduced schedule.
* AUCA Computer lab and the library do not work.

** AUCA Computer lab and the library work on expanded schedule.
**** The date may be modified as official changes are announced.



